
nd2  May Friday, 2025

Workshop for Respiratory Technicians

Time Topic

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-9:30 AM

9:30-9:45 AM

9:45-10:00 AM

10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-10:30 AM

10:30-10:45 AM

10:45-11:00 AM

11:30-12:00 PM

12:00-12:30 PM

11:00-11:30 AM

Inaugural Session & 

Opening Remarks 

Bronchoscopy Team in 

Action:Enhancing Patient

Outcomes

Technology Session 

Endoscopy Suite Design

Bronchoscopy Equipment:

Preparation, Use, and Care

Bronchoscope Reprocessing:

Best Practcies forPatient 

Safety and Infection Control

Standard protocol of 

Cleaning & Disinfection

Advanced Airway 

Protocols:Preparation

Sedation,and Emergency

Activation

Smart Scopes, Smart

Teams: Innovation

Awareness for 

Bronchoscopy Support 

Staff

Crisis to Control: How

Bronchoscopy Teams

Manage Complications

Together

1:30 PM Onwards

Hands On

Session

Learning Objectives

Team structure, C2X

model, Patient-centered Care

Respiratory Products

Pre-procedure equipment

checklist, Scope handling & 

common equipment issues 

Reprocessing Methods with

AER/Manually

Preparing for difficult airways,

Nurse’s role in sedation

procedures, Emergency

protocols and rapid response

Cryotherapy, EBUS,

Navigational bronchoscopy

Real-life case-based

discussion, Audience Q&A

Tea /Coffee Break

12:30-1:30 PM Lunch

Effective Cleaning & 

Disinfection Methods

Station 1) CDS Hands-on

Station 2) EBUS Keyboard Operation & scope handling

Station 3) Endotherepy Accessories

Workshop Directors : Benjamin "Ben" Timsuren, Bimla "Bimmy" Roka
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6:30 -7:30 PM QUIZ FINALE ( In Desire Hall)


